Features
• Small signal bandwidth – 10 MHz
• Output drive capability – 600
W
, 10 V
RMS
 at V

device or system, or to affect its safety or effectiveness.
Ordering Information
Note:  /883 denotes MIL-STD-883, Par. 1.2.1 compliant device.
Product Number Temperature Range Screening Package
RC5534D/RC5534AD 0°C to +70°C Commercial 8 Pin Ceramic DIP
RC5534N/RC5534AN 0°C to +70°C Commercial 8 Pin Plastic DIP
RM5534D/RM5534AD -55°C to +125°C Commercial 8 Pin Ceramic DIP
RM5534D/883 -55°C to +125°C Military 8 Pin Plastic DIP
RM5534AD/883 -55°C to +125°C Military 8 Pin Plastic DIP
RM5534T/RM5534AT -55°C to +125°C Commercial 8 Pin TO-99 Metal Can
RM5534T/883 -55°C to +125°C Military 8 Pin TO-99 Metal Can
RM5534AT/883 -55°C to +125°C Military 8 Pin TO-99 Metal Can